
* Verenigde Vrienden       * Sermaises         25-05-24 * Los  : 11.10             S:0083 * 
* Schoonderbuken           * 113 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 350000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.35  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 25.00        0.25  0.35  0.50  1.00  2.50        0.25  0.35  0.50  1.00  2.50         BON       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       -----       

  101     9     8     8     8     0     0     0 MIEZEN   48     0     0     0     0 OS2       9     0     0     0     0 PVA      61 DIVERS

   28     2     1     0     0     0 POELEN                4     0     0     0     0 AS2      31     1     0     0     0 POT   

    4     1     0     0     0 SPECIA                      2     0     0     0     0 SERIE     9     2     1     1     1 JACKPO

* (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  10 Deelnemers  * Inzet :146.75      * KLACHTEN TOT : WOENSDAGAVOND VIA 0476/62.77.87

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI    PVA    POT   JACK    BON

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1    0.70 DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 18 16  358998 BE2022073-23 15.30130 1379.6119   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  2   23.65 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1  5  2  360393 BE2067561-22 15.31400 1377.2981  13.80   1.50   1.00*    -     -     -      -   3.88   2.25*  3.00

  3   21.50 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1  5  3       2 BE2067533-22 15.31510 1376.3338  13.80   1.50      -  2.50     -     -      -   2.32      -   3.00

  4    3.49 CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 28  9  360454 BE2065730-22 15.32060 1375.2537   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

  5    4.93 RUBBENS PATRICK      TIELT-WI   1 14  5  356176 BE2096234-22 15.31180 1363.0922   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -   1.55      -   3.00

  6   14.69 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1  5  1       3 BE2067532-22 15.34320 1362.3727   9.80*  1.50      -     -  1.00* 0.50*     -      -      -   3.00

  7    5.81 RUBBENS PATRICK      TIELT-WI   1 14  1       2 BE2096257-22 15.33070 1353.6809   0.75*     -      -  2.50     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

  8    0.70 DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 18  4       2 BE2022003-23 15.36040 1349.2784   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  9    0.70 DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 18  1       3 BE2022086-23 15.36060 1349.1094   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 10    3.49 RUBBENS PATRICK      TIELT-WI   1 14  3       3 BE2096246-22 15.34060 1348.6407   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

 11    0.70 DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 18  2       4 BE2066938-22 15.36290 1347.1687   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 12    3.49 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 16  4  357841 BE2021456-23 15.36300 1342.7430   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

 13    5.81 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1  5  5       4 BE2021552-23 15.38540 1340.2492   0.75      -      -  2.50     -     -      -      -      -   3.00

 14    2.56 CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 28  2       2 BE2053648-20 15.39020 1339.8117   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 15    1.39 DE KEYSER WILLY      RILLAAR    1  9  5  356449 BE2067572-22 15.36489 1335.9406      -   1.50      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 16    4.88 RUBBENS PATRICK      TIELT-WI   1 14  2       4 BE2098120-21 15.36480 1334.9925   0.75*     -      -  2.50     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 17    2.56 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 16  7       2 BE2021458-23 15.38420 1331.7492   0.75      -      -  2.00*    -     -      -      -      -      -

 18    2.56 RUBBENS PATRICK      TIELT-WI   1 14  4       5 BE2098121-21 15.37290 1331.5820   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 19    2.56 RUBBENS PATRICK      TIELT-WI   1 14  7       6 BE2055363-23 15.37540 1329.5110   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 20    1.63 DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   1 10  2  351121 BE2056561-23 15.35130 1323.9025   0.75   1.00*     -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 21    2.56 CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 28 19       3 BE2133840-21 15.42160 1323.9006   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 22    2.56 CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 28 27       4 BE2065719-22 15.42200 1323.5765   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 23    2.56 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 16  3       3 BE2021447-23 15.40300 1322.8872   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 24    2.56 RUBBENS PATRICK      TIELT-WI   1 14  8       7 BE2055302-23 15.39240 1322.1084   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   2.00

 25    0.70 DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 18 18       5 BE3043838-23 15.41580 1320.0074   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 26    0.70 DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   1 10  7       2 BE2097056-22 15.36380 1316.8684   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 27    0.70 DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   1 10  3       3 BE2097045-22 15.36490 1315.9635   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 28    0.70 DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 18 12       6 BE2022093-23 15.43190 1313.4874   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 29    0.70 DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 18  8       7 BE2066977-22 15.44200 1308.6197   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 30    1.63 CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 28  3       5 BE2085934-21 15.46180 1304.5747   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 31    0.70 DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 18  6       8 BE2022091-23 15.47250 1294.0751   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 32         DE KEYSER WILLY      RILLAAR    1  9  2       2 BE2020576-23 15.45299 1293.8336      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 33    1.63 CORTEN ACHIEL        ZICHEM     1 28 14       6 BE2053634-20 15.49210 1290.3311   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -   1.00

 34    0.70 DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 18  7       9 BE2066975-22 15.48320 1288.8870   0.75      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 35    5.51 DE KEYSER WILLY      RILLAAR    1  9  1       3 BE2020579-23 15.47259 1284.8173   0.75*  0.70*  0.35*    -     -     -   2.25   0.18   0.70*  1.00

 36    0.46 DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 18  3      10 BE2022020-23 15.49590 1282.2120   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 37         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 18 10      11 BE2022028-23 15.50050 1281.7542      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 38         DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   1 10  1       4 BE2056577-23 15.44100 1280.6845      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug : POELEN 0.50 0.50 / JACKPOT 0.50 0.50 / JACKPOT 1.00 1.00 / JACKPOT 2.50 2.50 / 

VAN OOSTERWYCK MARC 0.50 / VERHEYEN LOUIS 4.00 / 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Verenigde Vrienden       * Sermaises         25-05-24 * Los  : 11.10             S:0083 * 
* Schoonderbuken           * 51 Jaarse                  * Basis: 350000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.35  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 25.00        0.25  0.35  0.50  1.00  2.50        0.25  0.35  0.50  1.00  2.50         BON       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       -----       

    5     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    5     0     0     0     0 OS2       0     0     0     0     0 PVA       0 DIVERS

    5     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN                0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0 POT   

    0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA                      0     0     0     0     0 SERIE     0     0     0     0     0 JACKPO

* (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  9 Deelnemers  * Inzet :3.75        * KLACHTEN TOT : WOENSDAGAVOND VIA 0476/62.77.87

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI    PVA    POT   JACK    BON

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 15 13  358998 BE2022073-23 15.30130 1379.6119      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  2         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 15  3       2 BE2022003-23 15.36040 1349.2784      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  3         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 15  1       3 BE2022086-23 15.36060 1349.1094      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  4         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  9  4  357841 BE2021456-23 15.36300 1342.7430      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  5         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1  2  2  360393 BE2021552-23 15.38540 1340.2492      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  6         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  9  7       2 BE2021458-23 15.38420 1331.7492      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  7         RUBBENS PATRICK      TIELT-WI   1  9  2  356176 BE2055363-23 15.37540 1329.5110      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  8    1.86 DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   1  5  2  351121 BE2056561-23 15.35130 1323.9025   0.75   1.25*     -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

  9         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  9  3       3 BE2021447-23 15.40300 1322.8872      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 10         RUBBENS PATRICK      TIELT-WI   1  9  3       2 BE2055302-23 15.39240 1322.1084      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 11         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 15 15       4 BE3043838-23 15.41580 1320.0074      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 12         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 15  9       5 BE2022093-23 15.43190 1313.4874      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 13         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 15  5       6 BE2022091-23 15.47250 1294.0751      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 14         DE KEYSER WILLY      RILLAAR    1  4  2  356449 BE2020576-23 15.45299 1293.8336      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 15         DE KEYSER WILLY      RILLAAR    1  4  1       2 BE2020579-23 15.47259 1284.8173      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 16         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 15  2       7 BE2022020-23 15.49590 1282.2120      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

 17         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 15  7       8 BE2022028-23 15.50050 1281.7542      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -

--------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-17.4303,8 -----------------------------------------------------------

  *    1.16 DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   1  5  1       2 BE2056577-23 15.44100 1280.6845      -      -      -  1.25*    -     -      -      -      -      -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug : MIEZEN 0.25 0.50 / 

DE BLICK GERRY & SOFIE 0.48 / 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


